P ——

R JR Replaces John Deere Aercore 1000 Parts
pmgcfs Aerating Unit
Tine Holders

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R%B Replaces John Deere Aercore 1000 Parts

Aerating Unit

w’ Tine Holders
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No.  Description Req Quantity

Replaces Mini Tine Holder Assy - Fits Aercore 1000 & 1500 Only

1 RAMT1614 AMT1614 Holder-Tine 7 x 3/8 Mt 4
2 RTCUS1068 Y2208 | Turf Guard - Steel 17 1
3 RTCU51069 1MCT55919569 Turf Guard - Steel 10 2
4 RTCU51070 'IMCTS;L163’7O Turf Guard - 18.375 Steel 14 Tooth 1

Replaces 3 Tine Holder Assy - Fits Aercore 1000, 1500 & 2000

10 RAMT1595 AMT1595 Holder - Tine 3 x 3/4 Mt 4
10 RAMT1611 AMT1611 Holder-Tine 3 x 7/8 Mt 4
11 RTCU51059 1|\'/|CTU25919C?59 Turf Guard - Steel Turf For 3 Tine 1
12 RTCU51060 'IMCT559190960 Turf Guard - Steel Turf For 3 Tine 1
13 RTCUS1890 1927 Turf Guard - 17 Steel 6 Tooth 1

Replaces 4 Tine Holder Assy - Fits Aercore 1000, 1500 & 2000

20 RAMT1612 AMT1612 Holder-Tine 4 x 3/4 Mt 4

20 RAMT1613 AMT1613 Holder-Tine 4 x 7/8 Mt 4
MT3743,

21 RTCU51886 TCU51886 Turf Guard - 17.5 Steel Turf - 8 Tooth 1
MT3000,

22 RTCU51061 TCU51061 Turf Guard - 15 Steel Turf - 7 Tooth 1
MT3001,

23 RTCU51062 TCU51062 Turf Guard - 10.25 Steel Turf - 5 Tooth 1

Other Parts Available

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R%B Replaces John Deere Aercore 1000 Parts

Aerating Unit
w’ Tine Holders
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No.  Description Req Quantity
50 RMT2952 MT2952  Bolt-Wheel 1/2-20 x 1-1/4 8
51 RMT3395 MT3395  Locknut- 1/2-20 Flanged 8
R34582,
52 R34582 R34585 Screw - Set 3/8-16 x 1 Nyloc 28
53 R322-5 19H1905 Bolt- Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 8
54 RMT2953 MT2953  Deflector - Tine Holder 4
12H303,
55 R122140 12M7056 Washer - Lock 5/16 Yellow Z 8
56 R453009 24H1136 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 8
57 R500577 19H3552 Bolt- Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




